Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16" Master/Excellent Std 16"
16000 M Sat Sun Ice, Jacquie Kramer 16073 EP Sat Sun Freya, Olga Vinogradova
16001 M Sat Link, Tammy Sieburg 16074 EP Sat Sun Maya, Lynne McCutcheon
16003 M Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan Master/Excellent Std 12"
16004 M Sat Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea 12000 M Sat Sun Tucker, Linda Parrill
16005 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short 12001 M Sat Sun Halo, Carla McConnell
16006 M Sat Sun  Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin 12002 M Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
16007 M Sat Sun Izzy, Jodie Hansen 12003 M Sat Summer, Irene Meyer
16008 M Sat Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney 12004 M Sat Henry, Mary Doyle
16010 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday 12005 M Sat Sun Libby, Cindy Froman
16011 M Sat Sun  Sydney, Barb Glore 12006 M Sat Sun Kismet, Melissa Reimer
16012 M Sat Sun  Rok, Dana Pike 12007 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
16013 M Sat Ace, Aimee Schilling 12008 M Sat Sun Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
16014 M Sat Sun  Stella, Dana George 12009 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
16015 M Sat Sun  Indy, Karen Warda 12010 M Sat Sun Snap, Carla McConnell
16016 M Sat Sun Jane, Lisa Potts 12011 M Sat Snickers, Irene Meyer
16017 M Sat Sun Jacey, Debra Tervelt 12012 M Sat Sun Spice, Charlotte Smith
16018 M Sat Sun  Trey, Mona Lilly 12013 M Sat Sun Trilee, Linda Parrill
16019 M Sat The Flea, Marla Lunt 12017 E Sun  Pixie, Sarah Rumery
16020 M Sat Sun  Dux, Kathy Guerra 12018 E Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
16021 M Sat Sun  Bling, Colleen Driscoll 12034 MP Sun  Kaitlin, Rhonda Politsch
16022 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant 12035 MP Sat Sun  Annie, Karen Sollars
16023 M Sun  Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter 12036 MP Sat Sun Flicka, Deborah Hanson
16024 M Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson 12037 MP Sun  Glory, Cathy Fleury
16025 M Sat Winston, Carolyn Oesterle 12038 MP  Sat Sun Lexie, Colleen Dressler
16026 M Sat Sun Reese, Linda Parrilli 12039 MP Sun Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
16027 M Sat Sun  Piper, Pam George 12040 MP Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16028 M Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
16029 M Sat Sun Trump:l, Terry );;antelli Master/Excellent Std 8."

8000 M Sat Daisy, Laura Donaldson
16030 M Sat Sun Josie, Sylvia Krpan 8001 M Sun  Sophie, Debra Tervelt
16031 M Sun  Tula, Dawn Ecker 8002 M Sun Jett, Linda Raphael
16032 M Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday 8004 M Sat Sun Wise Guy, Mona Lilly
16002 E Sat Sun Tory, Alexis Hubbard 8005 M Sat Sun  Ruby, Mary Doyle
16038 E Sat Sun Garnet, Susan Mengel 8006 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich
16039 E Sun  Spirit, Taffy Wille 8007 M Sat Sun Ember, Cindy Froman
16058 MP Sun  Ziva, Jennifer Deyo 8008 M Sat Sun  Ben, Shirley Mann
16059 MP Sat Sun Quinto, Carol Siegfried 8009 M Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl
16060 MP Sat Sun Ben, Lisa Pellum 8010 M Sat Sun  Skylar, Lynn Van Vieet
16061 MP Sat Sun Swindle, Dana Pike 8011 M Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
16062 MP Sat Sun Bijvoet, Pamela Focia 8012 M Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
16063 MP Sat Sun  Maggie, Bill Staub 8013 M Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
16064 MP Sat Revo, Taffy Wille 8014 M Sat Sun Skeeter, Mona Lilly
16065 MP Sat Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff 8015 M Sat Sun  Gigolo, Mary Doyle
16067 MP Sat Sun Zelda, Gary Morettin 8019 E Sat Sun  Molly, Lynne McCutcheon
16068 MP Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise 8033 MP Sat Sun  Einstein, Dawn Haydu
16069 MP Sat Sun Rocko, Carol Siegfried 8034 MP Sat Rosie, Debra Tervelt

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 4" (cont)

4000 MIP Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
4001 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki

4002 MP Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl

4003 MIP Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann

4004 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M Sat Sun Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
24001 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24002 M Sat Orchid, John Pittman
24003 M Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson
24004 M Sat Sun Austin, Nancy Schmitt
24005 M Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
24006 M Sat Ringo, Debra Walczak
24007 M Sat Sun Player, Dana Pike

24008 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley
24009 M Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24010 M Sat Sun  Winston, Curt Meissner
24011 M Sat Sun Troubador, Cathy Lapi
24012 M Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24013 M Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

24014 M Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24015 M Sat Gavi, Anne Riba

24016 M Sat Bentley, Barbara Jones
24017 M Sat Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24019 M Sun Mac, Pat Geske

24020 M Sat Sultry, John Pittman
24021 M Sat Conti, Dianna Ing

24023 M Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
24024 M Sat Sun Frannie, David Behrens
24025 M Sat Sun Roy, Candie Dodson
24026 M Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
24022 E Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
24030 E Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
24031 E Sat Sun Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Master/Excellent Std 26"
26000 M Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 M Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
20001 M Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson
20002 M Sat Sun Pressure, Jim Bahr

20003 M Sat Sun Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
20004 M Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis
20005 M Sat Sun Lucy, Gloria Morris

20006 M Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
20007 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 20"

20008 M Sat Sun Grace, Jessica Buchholz
20009 M Sat Banner, Gayle Dixon
20010 M Sun  Chief, Kristin Kamholz
20011 M Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20012 M Sat Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline
20013 M Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

20014 M Sat Aleka, Anne Riba

20015 M Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20016 M Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Shannon Bent
20017 M Sat Sun Darcy, Taffy Wille

20018 M Sat Sun Misty, Mark Curtis

20019 M Sat Miso, Tamar Cooney
20021 M Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
20022 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20023 M Sat Sun Kate, Anne White

20024 M Sat Sun Hunter, Jeanette Krempetz
20025 M Sun  Billi, Cathy Fleury

20026 M Sat Sun Mac, Wendy Kregor
20027 M Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

20028 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20029 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20030 M Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer

20031 M Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson

20032 M Sat Sun Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
20033 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

20034 M Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
20035 M Sat Sun Grit, Diane Sanders
20036 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20037 M Sat Sun Fen, Toni Reeves

20038 M Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery
20039 M Sat Sun Maggie, Anne White
20040 M Sat Sun Amber, Eugenia Koshiol
20041 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire

20042 M Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
20043 M Sat Sun Storm, Cindy Martin
20044 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
20045 M Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20046 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20047 M Sun  Cherry, Mark Rusley
20048 M Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry

20049 M Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20050 M Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz
20051 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20052 M Sun Taxi, Taffy Wille

20053 M Sat Shelby, Theresa Przybylski



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20054 M Sat Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
20055 M Sat Sun  Wrap, Alan Smith
20056 M Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20057 M Sat Sun Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl
20058 M Sat Sun Sookie, Bob Olson
20059 M Sun  Felony, Annette Narel
20060 M Sat Sun Brody, Carol Nightingale
20061 M Sat Sun Fidget, Jim Bahr

20062 M Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster
20063 M Sat Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
20064 M Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20065 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20020 E Sat Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
20070 E Sat Sun Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
20072 E Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury
20073 E Sat Sun Chase, Tyrone Wilson
20080 E Sun  Fiona, Teresa Orman

20100 MP Sat Sun Satori, Kathryn Steiner
20101 MP Sat Sun Bobbie, Alise Carrico
20102 MP Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
20103 MP Sat Sun Nitro, Colleen Kent
20104 MP Sat Escher, Judith Gemperline
20105 MP Sat Sun Napa, Dana Nelson
20106 MP Sat Sun Joshua, Sandy Foster
20107 MP Sat Sun Leila, Vicki Beattie
20108 MP Sat Sun Remi, Debbie Hegg
20109 MP Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen
20110 MP Sat Sun  Shanti, Shari Hoffman
20111 MP Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland

20112 MP Sun  Mavis, Mark Rusley

20113 MP Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury

20114 MP Sat Sun Bodhi, Kathryn Steiner
20118 EP Sat Teddy, Bob Melka

20119 EP Sat Sun Padme, Karyn Szaradowski
20123 EP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

Premier Std 26"
26000 Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach

Premier Std 24"

24000 Sat Sun Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
24005 Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders

24007 Sat Sun Player, Dana Pike

24009 Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24010 Sat Sun  Winston, Curt Meissner
24014 Sat Fiona, Bob Olson

24026 Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Premier Std 20" (cont)

20002 Sat Sun Pressure, Jim Bahr
20004 Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis
20009 Sat Banner, Gayle Dixon
20010 Sun  Chief, Kristin Kamholz
20013 Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
20014 Sat Aleka, Anne Riba

20016 Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Shannon Bent
20019 Sat Miso, Tamar Cooney
20028 Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20032 Sat Sun Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
20037 Sat Fen, Toni Reeves

20041 Sat Pip, Peggy Martire
20044 Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
20045 Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20046 Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20048 Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
20050 Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz
20054 Sat Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
20055 Sat Sun Wrap, Alan Smith

20056 Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20057 Sat Sun Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl
20058 Sun  Sookie, Bob Olson
20061 Sat Sun Fidget, Jim Bahr

20064 Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20100 P Sat Satori, Kathryn Steiner
20109 P Sat Sun Eva, Rebecca Allen
20111 P Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland
20114 P Sat Bodhi, Kathryn Steiner

Premier Std 16"

16000 Sat Sun Ice, Jacquie Kramer
16006 Sat Sun Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
16008 Sat Spur, Mary Cheney
16010 Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16012 Sat Sun Rok, Dana Pike

16015 Sat Sun Indy, Karen Warda
16016 Sat Sun Jane, Lisa Potts

16017 Sat Jacey, Debra Tervelt
16019 Sat The Flea, Marla Lunt
16022 Sat Harper, Debbie Constant
16028 Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
16031 Sun  Tula, Dawn Ecker
16060 P Sat Sun Ben, Lisa Pellum

16062 P Sat Sun Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
16065 P Sat Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
16067 P Sat Sun Zelda, Gary Morettin



Ring 1 Ring 1

Premier Std 12" (cont) Novice Std 20"
12001 Sat Halo, Carla McConnell 20086 B Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
12006 Sat Sun Kismet, Melissa Reimer 20087 B Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley
12008 Sat Sun Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni 20088 B Sun  Deyv, Jodie Hansen
12009 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence 20089 B Sat Sun Gibbs, Steve Seeler
12035 P Sat Sun Annie, Karen Sollars 20090 B Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
12133 P Sat Max, Bill Spires 20091 B Sat Gypsy, Susan Knill
Premier Std 8" 20095 A Sat Sun Dolce, Rusty Planert
8004 Sat Sun Wise Guy, Mona Lilly 20096 A Sun  Roux, Marise Caruso
8013 Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels Novice Std 12"
Open Std 24" 12050 P Sat Sun Clyde, Carol Thielman
24018 Sat Sun Ramsey, Jennifer Haig 12051 P Sat Sun  Tika, Candie Dodson
24035 Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren Novice Std 8"
24036 Sat Sun Keegan, Alise Carrico 8026 B Sat Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
24037 Sat Sun Nimble, Melodie Limpach 8045 P Sun  Billy, Lauren Peterson
24038 Sat Ziggy, Christy Phillips Novice Std 4"
24044 Sat Sly, Anne Riba 4014 P Sat Sun Pippin, Lynne McCutcheon
Open Std 20" Ring 2
20069 Sat Sun Marlo, Pat Schroder T2B 26"
20071 Sat Sun  Moon, Allison Shepherd 26000 Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach
20077 Sat Sun Page, Andrea Reese
20079 Sat Sun  Murphy, Peter Wilson T2B 24" ) .

24002 Sat Orchid, John Pittman
20081 Sat Sun Matilda, Sharon Gibson 24004 Sat Sun  Austin, Nancy Schmitt
20082 Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko 24011 Sat Sun Troubador, Cathy Lapi
Open Std 16" 24020 Sat Sultry, John Pittman
16036 Sat Molly, Danielle Davis 24022 Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
16037 Sat Sun Brio, Patty Johnson 24026 Sat Sun  Finn, Rebecca Allen
16043 Sat Sun  Dot, Wendy Parr 24036 Sat Sun Keegan, Alise Carrico
16044 Sat Sun  Rachel, Lisa Potts 24037 Sat Sun Nimble, Melodie Limpach
16045 Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn 24044 Sat Sly, Anne Riba
16046 Sat Sun Mayday, Mary Engstrom
16047 Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll T2B 20

20000 Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
16048 Sat Sun - Lacey, Susan Trigourea 20004 Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis
Open Std 12" 20008 Sat Sun Grace, Jessica Buchholz
12022 Sat Sun  Triscuit, Simone Szulc-Cieplicki 20011 Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub
12023 Sat Sun  Soleil, Debra Wren 20013 Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
12027 Sun  Tallulah, Jennifer Deyo 20014 Sat Aleka, Anne Riba
Open Std 8" 20016 Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Shannon Bent
8041 P Sat Gino, Karen Barth 20021 Sat Sun  Winston, Marietta Huber
Novice Std 24" 20029 Sat Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
24042 B Sat Sun Teddy, Charisse Bruno 20035 Sat Sun  Grit, Diane Sanders
24043 B Sat Dealer, Mary Schuenemann 20037 Sun  Fen, Toni Reeves
24045 B Sat Sun Schemer, Charisse Bruno 20046 Sat Sun  Desmond, Danielle Davis
Novice Std 20" 20049 Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg

20052 Sun Taxi, Taffy Wille

20078 B Sat Sun Pixie, Eugenia Koshiol

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
T2B 20"
20062
20069
20077
20082
20086
20089
20090
20096
20109 P

T2B 16"
16000

16006
16007
16015
16017
16022
16031
16032
16043
16044
16060 P
16064 P
16067 P
T2B 12"
12001
12023

T2B 8"
8001

8002
8033 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 26"

26000

Sat

Sun

Premier JWW 24"

24000
24005
24007
24009
24010
24014
24026

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 20"

20002
20004
20009

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Clay, Susan Foster
Marlo, Pat Schroder
Page, Andrea Reese
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Gibbs, Steve Seeler
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Roux, Marise Caruso

Eva, Rebecca Allen

Ice, Jacquie Kramer
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Izzy, Jodie Hansen

Indy, Karen Warda
Jacey, Debra Tervelt
Harper, Debbie Constant
Tula, Dawn Ecker

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Dot, Wendy Parr

Rachel, Lisa Potts

Ben, Lisa Pellum

Revo, Taffy Wille

Zelda, Gary Morettin

Halo, Carla McConnell

Soleil, Debra Wren

Sophie, Debra Tervelt
Jett, Linda Raphael

Einstein, Dawn Haydu

Kenya, Franessa Limpach

Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
Stat, Diane Sanders

Player, Dana Pike

Enzo, Donna Darland
Winston, Curt Meissner
Fiona, Bob Olson

Finn, Rebecca Allen

Pressure, Jim Bahr
Devlin, Danielle Davis

Banner, Gayle Dixon

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20010 Sun
20013 Sat Sun
20014 Sat
20016 Sat Sun
20028 Sat Sun
20032 Sat Sun
20037 Sat
20041 Sun
20044 Sat Sun
20045 Sat Sun
20046 Sat Sun
20048 Sat Sun
20050 Sat Sun
20054 Sat
20055 Sat Sun
20056 Sat Sun
20057 Sat Sun
20058 Sun
20061 Sat Sun
20064 Sat Sun
20100 P Sat
20109 P Sat Sun
20111 P Sat Sun
20114 P Sat

Premier JWW 16"

16000 Sat Sun
16006 Sat Sun
16008 Sun
16010 Sat Sun
16012 Sat Sun
16015 Sat Sun
16016 Sat Sun
16017 Sun
16019 Sat

16022 Sat Sun
16025 Sat

16028 Sat Sun
16031 Sun
16032 Sun
16060 P Sat Sun
16062 P Sat Sun
16065 P Sat Sun
16067 P Sat Sun

Premier JWW 12"
12001 Sun

Chief, Kristin Kamholz
Kizzy, Karen Narta
Aleka, Anne Riba
KaBOOM!, Shannon Bent
Kite, Margaret Barton
Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
Fen, Toni Reeves

Pip, Peggy Martire

Boss, Donna Darland
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Lexi, Sheryl Henry

Flyer, Steve Schwarz
Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Wrap, Alan Smith
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl
Sookie, Bob Olson
Fidget, Jim Bahr
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Satori, Kathryn Steiner
Eva, Rebecca Allen
Bullitt, Paul Darland
Bodhi, Kathryn Steiner

Ice, Jacquie Kramer
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Spur, Mary Cheney
Canon, John Cassiday
Rok, Dana Pike

Indy, Karen Warda

Jane, Lisa Potts

Jacey, Debra Tervelt

The Flea, Marla Lunt
Harper, Debbie Constant
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
Tula, Dawn Ecker

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Ben, Lisa Pellum

Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff

Zelda, Gary Morettin

Halo, Carla McConnell



Ring 2

Premier JWW 12"

12006 Sat Sun Kismet, Melissa Reimer
12008 Sat Sun Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
12009 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
12035 P Sat Sun Annie, Karen Sollars
12133 P Sat Max, Bill Spires

Premier JWW 8"
8004 Sat Sun Wise Guy, Mona Lilly

8013 Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent JWW 26"

26000 M Sat Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach
Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Sat Sun Sally, Karen Hartmann-Voss
24001 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24002 M Sat Orchid, John Pittman
24003 M Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson
24004 M Sat Sun Austin, Nancy Schmitt
24005 M Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
24006 M Sat Ringo, Debra Walczak
24007 M Sat Sun Player, Dana Pike

24008 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley
24009 M Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24010 M Sat Sun  Winston, Curt Meissner
24012 M Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24013 M Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

24014 M Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

24015 M Sat Gavi, Anne Riba

24016 M Sat Bentley, Barbara Jones
24017 M Sat Nash, Roberta W hitesides
24018 M Sat Sun Ramsey, Jennifer Haig
24019 M Sun Mac, Pat Geske

24021 M Sat Conti, Dianna Ing

24022 M Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
24023 M Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson
24024 M Sat Sun Frannie, David Behrens
24026 M Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
24011 E Sat Sun Troubador, Cathy Lapi
24020 E Sat Sultry, John Pittman
24030 E Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
24031 E Sat Sun Addy, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
20001 M Sat Sun Jamaica, Dana Nelson
20002 M Sat Sun Pressure, Jim Bahr
20004 M Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20006 M Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vieet
20007 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem
20008 M Sat Sun Grace, Jessica Buchholz
20009 M Sat Banner, Gayle Dixon
20010 M Sun  Chief, Kristin Kamholz
20011 M Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20012 M Sat Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline
20013 M Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

20014 M Sat Aleka, Anne Riba

20015 M Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20016 M Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Shannon Bent
20017 M Sat Sun Darcy, Taffy Wille

20018 M Sat Sun Misty, Mark Curtis

20019 M Sat Miso, Tamar Cooney
20020 M Sat Giriffin, Lisa Balderstone
20021 M Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
20022 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20023 M Sat Sun Kate, Anne White

20024 M Sat Sun Hunter, Jeanette Krempetz
20025 M Sun  Billi, Cathy Fleury

20026 M Sat Sun Mac, Wendy Kregor
20027 M Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

20028 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20029 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20030 M Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer

20031 M Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson

20032 M Sat Sun Nova, Debbie Biesemeier
20033 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20034 M Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
20035 M Sat Sun Grit, Diane Sanders
20036 M Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20037 M Sat Sun Fen, Toni Reeves

20038 M Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery
20040 M Sat Sun Amber, Eugenia Koshiol
20041 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire

20042 M Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano
20043 M Sat Sun Storm, Cindy Martin
20044 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
20045 M Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20046 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
20047 M Sun  Cherry, Mark Rusley
20048 M Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry

20049 M Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20050 M Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz
20051 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20055 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20060 M
20061 M
20063 M
20064 M
20065 M
20005 E
20039 E
20062 E
20069 E
20070 E
20071 E
20072 E
20073 E
20100 MP
20101 MP
20102 MP
20103 MP
20105 MP
20106 MP
20107 MP
20108 MP
20109 MP
20110 MP
20111 MP
20112 MP
20113 MP
20114 MP
20119 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Taxi, Taffy Wille
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Wrap, Alan Smith
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Esteem, Elizabeth Diehl
Sookie, Bob Olson
Felony, Annette Narel
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Cash, Fred Krueger
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Lucy, Gloria Morris
Maggie, Anne White
Clay, Susan Foster
Marlo, Pat Schroder
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Moon, Allison Shepherd
Kandi, Cathy Fleury
Chase, Tyrone Wilson
Satori, Kathryn Steiner
Bobbie, Alise Carrico
Styx, Cheryl Peterson
Nitro, Colleen Kent
Napa, Dana Nelson
Joshua, Sandy Foster
Leila, Vicki Beattie
Remi, Debbie Hegg
Eva, Rebecca Allen
Shanti, Shari Hoffman
Bullitt, Paul Darland
Mavis, Mark Rusley
Psych, Cathy Fleury
Bodhi, Kathryn Steiner

Padme, Karyn Szaradowski

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16005 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ice, Jacquie Kramer
Link, Tammy Sieburg
Tory, Alexis Hubbard
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Kylan, Cheryl Short

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin

Izzy, Jodie Hansen

Spur, Mary Cheney

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16010 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M
16020 M
16021 M
16022 M
16023 M
16024 M
16025 M
16026 M
16027 M
16028 M
16029 M
16031 M
16032 M
16004 E
16036 E
16037 E
16038 E
16039 E
16045 E
16058 MP
16059 MP
16060 MP
16061 MP
16062 MP
16064 MP
16065 MP
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP
16069 MP
16073 EP
16074 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Canon, John Cassiday
Sydney, Barb Glore

Rok, Dana Pike

Ace, Aimee Schilling
Stella, Dana George
Indy, Karen Warda
Jane, Lisa Potts

Jacey, Debra Tervelt
Trey, Mona Lilly

Dux, Kathy Guerra

Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Harper, Debbie Constant
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Bailey, Heidi Nelson
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Reese, Linda Parrilli
Piper, Pam George
Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
Trump, Terry Santelli
Tula, Dawn Ecker

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Molly, Danielle Davis
Brio, Patty Johnson
Garnet, Susan Mengel
Spirit, Taffy Wille
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Ziva, Jennifer Deyo
Quinto, Carol Siegfried
Ben, Lisa Pellum
Swindle, Dana Pike
Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
Revo, Taffy Wille
Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
Wildfire, Mark Curtis
Zelda, Gary Morettin
Penny, Barb Scalise
Rocko, Carol Siegfried
Freya, Olga Vinogradova

Maya, Lynne McCutcheon

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Halo, Carla McConnell
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith

Summer, Irene Meyer



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12004 M Sat Henry, Mary Doyle
12005 M Sat Sun Libby, Cindy Froman
12006 M Sat Sun Kismet, Melissa Reimer
12007 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
12008 M Sat Sun Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
12009 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
12010 M Sat Sun Snap, Carla McConnell
12011 M Sat Snickers, Irene Meyer
12012 M Sat Sun Spice, Charlotte Smith
12013 M Sat Sun Trilee, Linda Parrilli
12017 E Sun Pixie, Sarah Rumery
12018 E Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
12034 MP Sun  Kaitlin, Rhonda Politsch

12035 MP Sat Sun Annie, Karen Sollars
12036 MP Sat Sun Flicka, Deborah Hanson

12037 MP Sun  Glory, Cathy Fleury

12038 MP Sat Sun Lexie, Colleen Dressler
12039 MP Sun Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
12040 MP Sun  Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M Sat Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8001 M Sun  Sophie, Debra Tervelt
8002 M Sun  Jett, Linda Raphael

8003 M Sat Zoey, Ellen Miller

8004 M Sat Sun Wise Guy, Mona Lilly
8005 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8006 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich
8007 M Sat Sun Ember, Cindy Froman
8008 M Sat Sun Ben, Shirley Mann

8009 M Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl
8010 M Sat Sun Skylar, Lynn Van Vleet
8011 M Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
8012 M Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
8013 M Sat Sun Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
8014 M Sat Sun  Skeeter, Mona Lilly

8015 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8019 E Sat Sun Molly, Lynne McCutcheon
8033 MP Sat Sun Einstein, Dawn Haydu
8034 MP Sat Rosie, Debra Tervelt

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MIP Sat Sun Ananda, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

4001 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
4002 MP Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl
4003 MP Sat Sun  Zach, Shirley Mann

4004 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Open JWW 24" (cont)

24035 Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren

24036 Sat Sun Keegan, Alise Carrico
24037 Sat Sun Nimble, Melodie Limpach
24038 Sat Ziggy, Christy Phillips
Open JWW 20"

20078 Sat Sun Pixie, Eugenia Koshiol
20080 Sun  Fiona, Teresa Orman
20081 Sat Sun Matilda, Sharon Gibson
20118 P Sat Teddy, Bob Melka

20123 P Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury
Open JWW 16"

16043 Sat Sun Dot, Wendy Parr

16044 Sat Sun Rachel, Lisa Potts

16046 Sat Sun Mayday, Mary Engstrom
16047 Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
Open JWW 12"

12022 Sat Sun Triscuit, Simone Szulc-Cieplicki
12023 Sat Sun Soleil, Debra Wren
12027 Sun  Tallulah, Jennifer Deyo
Open JWW 8"

8041 P Sat Gino, Karen Barth
Novice JWW 24"

24042 B Sat Sun Teddy, Charisse Bruno
24043 B Sat Dealer, Mary Schuenemann
24044 B Sat Sly, Anne Riba

24045 B Sat Sun Schemer, Charisse Bruno
Novice JWW 20"

20077 B Sat Sun Page, Andrea Reese
20079 B Sat Sun  Murphy, Peter Wilson
20082 B Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko
20086 B Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
20087 B Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley
20088 B Sun  Deyv, Jodie Hansen
20089 B Sat Sun Gibbs, Steve Seeler
20090 B Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
20091 B Sat Gypsy, Susan Knill
20095 A Sat Sun Dolce, Rusty Planert
20096 A Sun  Roux, Marise Caruso

Novice JWW 16"
16048 B Sat Sun Lacey, Susan Trigourea

Novice JWW 12"
12050 P Sat Sun Clyde, Carol Thielman

12051 P Sat Sun Tika, Candie Dodson



Ring 2

Novice JWW 8"

8026 B Sat Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
8045 P Sun  Billy, Lauren Peterson
Novice JWW 4"

4014 P Sat Sun Pippin, Lynne McCutcheon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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